
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kearney High School (A) 11:02.68 10

2 Platte County High School (A) 11:06.55 8

3 Liberty North High School (A) 11:18.87 6

4 Lee's Summit High School (A) 12:36.44 5

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Liberty North High School (A) 9:15.36 10

2 Platte County High School (A) 9:19.56 8

3 Kearney High School (A) 9:29.14 6

4 Winnetonka High School (A) 9:35.32 5

5 Lee's Summit High School (A) 9:53.87 4

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CALBERT, Jada JR Winnetonka 17.77  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DOLLAR, Charlie  9 Kearney High 18.46  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BENNINGHOFF, Adi  9 Platte County 19.17  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 VANDAWALKER, Lacie  9 Liberty North 19.22  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 HENSON, Arabella  9 Platte County 19.50  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 PHAN, Lina SO Liberty North 19.61  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 FRIDDELL, Karrington  9 Platte County 20.46  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 WALTERS, Jordan  9 William Chris 20.68  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 CLANCY, Kirsten SO Smithville Hig 20.70  (NW) 1(3)

10 MACHA-DURHAM, Chrystal  9 William Chris 20.78  (NW) 1(4)

HOWARD, Tia JR William Chris DNF  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HENSON, Arabella  9 Platte County 19.50

2 WALTERS, Jordan  9 William Chris 20.68

3 CLANCY, Kirsten SO Smithville Hig 20.70

4 MACHA-DURHAM, Chrystal  9 William Chris 20.78

HOWARD, Tia JR William Chris DNF

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CALBERT, Jada JR Winnetonka 17.77

2 DOLLAR, Charlie  9 Kearney High 18.46

3 BENNINGHOFF, Adi  9 Platte County 19.17

4 VANDAWALKER, Lacie  9 Liberty North 19.22

5 PHAN, Lina SO Liberty North 19.61

6 FRIDDELL, Karrington  9 Platte County 20.46

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAMILTON, Isaac  9 Liberty North 16.62  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GRISHAM, Jacob JR Kearney High 17.76  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BARNO, Martin SO Liberty North 17.78  (NW) 1(1) 6

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 ABRAHAM, Ethan SO Smithville Hig 18.91  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 KIMBRO JR, Gerrin  9 William Chris 19.18  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 MOUTRAY, Landon JR Lee's Summit 19.40  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 OWEN, Gavin SO Smithville Hig 19.43  (NW) 1(4) 2

8 MOREAU, Quincy JR Platte County 20.01  (NW) 2(4) 1

9 RAY, Boston JR William Chris 20.77  (NW) 2(5)

10 BURCH, Zachary  9 Platte County 22.21  (NW) 2(6)

RITENOUR, Ethan JR Smithville Hig DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARNO, Martin SO Liberty North 17.78

2 KIMBRO JR, Gerrin  9 William Chris 19.18

3 MOUTRAY, Landon JR Lee's Summit 19.40

4 OWEN, Gavin SO Smithville Hig 19.43

RITENOUR, Ethan JR Smithville Hig DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAMILTON, Isaac  9 Liberty North 16.62

2 GRISHAM, Jacob JR Kearney High 17.76

3 ABRAHAM, Ethan SO Smithville Hig 18.91

4 MOREAU, Quincy JR Platte County 20.01

5 RAY, Boston JR William Chris 20.77

6 BURCH, Zachary  9 Platte County 22.21

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SIMS, Charley  9 Platte County 13.66  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 THRASHER, Evie  9 Platte County 14.06  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 BRISCOE, Jada SO Winnetonka 14.21  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 CARR, Rylee  9 Platte County 14.24  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 ROHR, Lila  9 Liberty North 14.30  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 CORBIN, Allyson SO William Chris 14.31  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 SNEAD, Laylani JR Liberty North 14.40  (NW) 3(6) 2

8 SPENCER, Promise JR William Chris 14.48  (NW) 3(7) 1

9 TRAN, Lan-An  9 Winnetonka 14.69  (NW) 2(2)

10 AL-AMIN, Azrah  9 Winnetonka 14.74  (NW) 2(3)

11 PINA, Layla JR Winnetonka 14.77  (NW) 1(1)

12 TARR, Tori JR Kearney High 14.89  (NW) 2(4)

13 BANKS, Kori JR William Chris 14.93  (NW) 2(5)

14 BOOTHE, Lilyan  9 Lee's Summit 15.02  (NW) 2(6)

15 MACK, Ella SR Kearney High 15.19  (NW) 3(8)

16 PHILLIPS, Tatiannah  9 Lee's Summit 15.45  (NW) 2(7)

17 FOSKETT, Kaniah JR Truman High 15.52  (NW) 1(2)

18 WILLIS, Ayanna SO Truman High 16.62  (NW) 1(3)

19 HOLT, Tristen  9 Kearney High 18.11  (NW) 1(4)

20 MEGRELIDZE, Nana JR Lee's Summit 19.08  (NW) 1(5)
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
21 GEORGE, Jacey  9 Smithville Hig 24.78  (NW) 1(6)

PHAN, Mia  9 Smithville Hig DNS  (NW) 1

EDWARDS, Anaiah JR Smithville Hig DNS  (NW) 1

LOVELADY, Carsen  9 Liberty North DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PINA, Layla JR Winnetonka 14.77

2 FOSKETT, Kaniah JR Truman High 15.52

3 WILLIS, Ayanna SO Truman High 16.62

4 HOLT, Tristen  9 Kearney High 18.11

5 MEGRELIDZE, Nana JR Lee's Summit 19.08

6 GEORGE, Jacey  9 Smithville Hig 24.78

PHAN, Mia  9 Smithville Hig DNS

EDWARDS, Anaiah JR Smithville Hig DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CORBIN, Allyson SO William Chris 14.31

2 TRAN, Lan-An  9 Winnetonka 14.69

3 AL-AMIN, Azrah  9 Winnetonka 14.74

4 TARR, Tori JR Kearney High 14.89

5 BANKS, Kori JR William Chris 14.93

6 BOOTHE, Lilyan  9 Lee's Summit 15.02

7 PHILLIPS, Tatiannah  9 Lee's Summit 15.45

LOVELADY, Carsen  9 Liberty North DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SIMS, Charley  9 Platte County 13.66

2 THRASHER, Evie  9 Platte County 14.06

3 BRISCOE, Jada SO Winnetonka 14.21

4 CARR, Rylee  9 Platte County 14.24

5 ROHR, Lila  9 Liberty North 14.30

6 SNEAD, Laylani JR Liberty North 14.40

7 SPENCER, Promise JR William Chris 14.48

8 MACK, Ella SR Kearney High 15.19

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JEFFRIES, Javarien SO William Chris 11.86  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 BURTON, Aaron JR Lee's Summit 11.89  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 ROBINSON III, Ray SO Winnetonka 11.96  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 SCOTT, Raphael SO Lee's Summit 11.97  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 EVANS, Jaidon JR Liberty North 12.09  (NW) 4(5) 4

6 VALDEZ, Evan  9 Liberty North 12.34  (NW) 4(6) 3

7 JAMES, Harrison JR William Chris 12.36  (NW) 3(1) 1.5

7 WEEKS, Kahlen  9 Kearney High 12.36  (NW) 4(7) 1.5

9 SILLS JR, Tavan  9 Truman High 12.43  (NW) 1(1)

10 THOMPSON JR, Doral  9 Truman High 12.47  (NW) 1(2)

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 CHAPMAN, Trey JR Smithville Hig 12.54  (NW) 2(1)

12 JONES, Savion JR Platte County 12.61  (NW) 2(2)

12 DIBENEDETTO, Sal  9 Kearney High 12.61  (NW) 3(2)

14 AYALA-DIAZ, Diego SO William Chris 12.72  (NW) 3(3)

15 HALL, Shane SO Winnetonka 12.78  (NW) 3(4)

16 GONZALEZ DELGADO, Kayr JR Platte County 13.14  (NW) 3(5)

17 MILOSEVIC, David  9 Winnetonka 13.17  (NW) 3(6)

18 CRUSE, Levi SR Winnetonka 13.42  (NW) 3(7)

19 CLAYTON, Isaac  9 Kearney High 13.53  (NW) 2(3)

20 JACKSON, Devon SO Truman High 13.63  (NW) 1(3)

21 PAZ, Roman JR Smithville Hig 13.84  (NW) 1(4)

22 MEYER, Max SO Smithville Hig 14.11  (NW) 2(4)

23 CURLEY, Talon SO Liberty North 14.60  (NW) 2(5)

24 BRYANT, Tucker JR Platte County 24.72  (NW) 2(6)

NORRIS, Cale SO Platte County DNS  (NW) 3

PORTER, Jalen SR Lee's Summit DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SILLS JR, Tavan  9 Truman High 12.43

2 THOMPSON JR, Doral  9 Truman High 12.47

3 JACKSON, Devon SO Truman High 13.63

4 PAZ, Roman JR Smithville Hig 13.84

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHAPMAN, Trey JR Smithville Hig 12.54

2 JONES, Savion JR Platte County 12.61

3 CLAYTON, Isaac  9 Kearney High 13.53

4 MEYER, Max SO Smithville Hig 14.11

5 CURLEY, Talon SO Liberty North 14.60

6 BRYANT, Tucker JR Platte County 24.72

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JAMES, Harrison JR William Chris 12.36

2 DIBENEDETTO, Sal  9 Kearney High 12.61

3 AYALA-DIAZ, Diego SO William Chris 12.72

4 HALL, Shane SO Winnetonka 12.78

5 GONZALEZ DELGADO, Kayr JR Platte County 13.14

6 MILOSEVIC, David  9 Winnetonka 13.17

7 CRUSE, Levi SR Winnetonka 13.42

NORRIS, Cale SO Platte County DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JEFFRIES, Javarien SO William Chris 11.86

2 BURTON, Aaron JR Lee's Summit 11.89

3 ROBINSON III, Ray SO Winnetonka 11.96

4 SCOTT, Raphael SO Lee's Summit 11.97

5 EVANS, Jaidon JR Liberty North 12.09
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 VALDEZ, Evan  9 Liberty North 12.34

7 WEEKS, Kahlen  9 Kearney High 12.36

PORTER, Jalen SR Lee's Summit DNS

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Winnetonka High School (A) 1:55.95 10

2 Liberty North High School (A) 1:59.22 8

3 Kearney High School (A) 2:02.50 6

4 Platte County High School (A) 2:02.92 5

5 Lee's Summit High School (A) 2:03.17 4

6 Smithville High School (A) 2:03.68 3

7 William Chrisman High School (A) 2:03.99 2

Truman High School (A) DNS

#9 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Liberty North High School (A) 1:38.48 10

2 Kearney High School (A) 1:39.44 8

3 Winnetonka High School (A) 1:40.35 6

4 Smithville High School (A) 1:40.58 5

5 William Chrisman High School (A) 1:45.14 4

Platte County High School (A) DQ

Truman High School (A) DQ

Lee's Summit High School (A) DNS

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CORDELL, Claire JR Truman High 6:13.03 10

2 OSHEL, Riley JR Liberty North 6:13.74 8

3 REIL, Joanna  9 Platte County 6:18.96 6

4 GIBSON, Mya JR Liberty North 6:28.52 5

5 BURNAM, Daisy  9 Kearney High 6:32.71 4

6 MEINKE, Lexi  9 Platte County 6:36.77 3

7 NIELSEN, Alexis  9 Platte County 6:45.14 2

8 DEMERS, Elizabeth SO Kearney High 6:52.33 1

9 GUEVARA, Lupita JR Lee's Summit 7:03.98

10 VELASCO PUENTE, Diana SR Lee's Summit 7:04.77

11 EASTON, Chloe  9 Smithville Hig 7:13.94

12 BOSLEY, Annalisa SO Smithville Hig 7:44.26

SNAPP, Maggie JR Truman High DNS

FAIRCHILD, Malia  9 Kearney High DNS

CALDER, Victoria JR Liberty North DNS

#11 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JACKSON, Elijah  9 Platte County 5:11.79 10

#11 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
2 KNOWLES, Joshua SO Liberty North 5:14.88 8

3 THORNTON, Michael SO Liberty North 5:19.75 6

4 EDEN, Jayden SO William Chris 5:25.89 5

5 HECK, Marshall JR Lee's Summit 5:28.74 4

6 RUSSELL, Chandler  9 Smithville Hig 5:31.70 3

7 SMITH, Isaac  9 Kearney High 5:33.61 2

8 HODGES, Hayden JR Lee's Summit 5:39.71 1

9 INMAN, Lukas SO Winnetonka 5:42.42

10 GRAGG, Jacob  9 William Chris 5:49.62

11 HENRY, Peyton  9 Winnetonka 5:50.53

12 JONES, Logan  9 Platte County 5:50.58

13 WARE, William SO William Chris 5:52.26

14 THROM, Logan  9 Smithville Hig 5:57.27

15 HOLMES, Dalton JR Truman High 6:09.02

16 KELLY, Hunter SR Truman High 7:10.09

17 COOPER, Kieran SO Kearney High 7:40.68

18 AYERS, Tanner JR Platte County 9:13.99

ELSEA, Jackson JR Kearney High DQ

CORDRAY, Andrew JR Truman High DNS

WARNER, Noah JR Liberty North DNS

#12 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Platte County High School (A) 54.88 10

2 William Chrisman High School (A) 54.96 8

3 Winnetonka High School (A) 56.16 6

4 Liberty North High School (A) 56.30 5

5 Lee's Summit High School (A) 57.59 4

6 Smithville High School (A) 57.81 3

7 Kearney High School (A) 58.08 2

8 Truman High School (A) 1:01.33 1

#13 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Winnetonka High School (A) 45.75 10

2 Platte County High School (A) 46.28 8

3 Liberty North High School (A) 46.35 6

4 William Chrisman High School (A) 46.60 5

5 Smithville High School (A) 48.09 4

6 Kearney High School (A) 48.15 3

7 Truman High School (A) 48.93 2

Lee's Summit High School (A) DQ

#14 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GLOTO, Barlin  9 William Chris 1:04.25 3(1) 10

2 DAMPF, Payton  9 Lee's Summit 1:06.97 3(2) 8
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#14 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 BEEMAN, Annabel SO Platte County 1:07.46 3(3) 6

4 BERG, Addie SO Lee's Summit 1:08.03 3(4) 5

5 PERRY, Millie  9 Liberty North 1:09.46 1(1) 4

6 SISK, Corina SR Lee's Summit 1:09.60 3(5) 3

7 BROCK, Olivia SO Kearney High 1:10.74 3(6) 2

8 LEUSCHEN, Allysa SO Winnetonka 1:15.73 1(2) 1

9 COOK, Kaylin  9 Winnetonka 1:16.15 2(1)

10 STEGALL, Brylee SO Kearney High 1:17.90 2(2)

11 JIMENEZ, Dulciana SO Truman High 1:31.46 1(3)

HITE, Emma SO William Chris DQ 2

SNEAD, Laylani JR Liberty North DNS 1

RUSLEY, Alexis JR Liberty North DNS 2

GRAVES, Lily SO Kearney High DNS 2

CANTU, Emmariah SO Winnetonka DNS 2

PLAISIME, Priscilla  9 William Chris DNS 3

RIGGS, Karlee SO Platte County DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PERRY, Millie  9 Liberty North 1:09.46

2 LEUSCHEN, Allysa SO Winnetonka 1:15.73

3 JIMENEZ, Dulciana SO Truman High 1:31.46

SNEAD, Laylani JR Liberty North DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 COOK, Kaylin  9 Winnetonka 1:16.15

2 STEGALL, Brylee SO Kearney High 1:17.90

HITE, Emma SO William Chris DQ

RUSLEY, Alexis JR Liberty North DNS

GRAVES, Lily SO Kearney High DNS

CANTU, Emmariah SO Winnetonka DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 GLOTO, Barlin  9 William Chris 1:04.25

2 DAMPF, Payton  9 Lee's Summit 1:06.97

3 BEEMAN, Annabel SO Platte County 1:07.46

4 BERG, Addie SO Lee's Summit 1:08.03

5 SISK, Corina SR Lee's Summit 1:09.60

6 BROCK, Olivia SO Kearney High 1:10.74

PLAISIME, Priscilla  9 William Chris DNS

RIGGS, Karlee SO Platte County DNS

#15 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 YOUNG, Jadon SO Lee's Summit 53.28 3(1) 10

2 GOODALE, Jackson  9 Platte County 55.52 3(2) 8

3 TRASHUNDAN, Neal  9 Liberty North 56.65 3(3) 6

4 WYATT, John SO Winnetonka 56.77 3(4) 5

#15 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 HARRIS, Cayden JR Kearney High 57.06 3(5) 4

6 DAVIS, Derrick  9 Liberty North 57.74 3(6) 3

7 JOHNSON, Rylee SO Kearney High 58.55 1(1) 2

8 LARK, Korey  9 William Chris 58.93 2(1) 1

9 KELLEY, Reid SO Kearney High 59.06 2(2)

10 TILLOTSON, Damond SO Platte County 1:00.26 1(2)

11 HUDSON, Jayzon SO William Chris 1:00.42 2(3)

12 DESJARDIN, Randy  9 Platte County 1:00.69 1(3)

13 ABDIKADIR, Shakar JR Winnetonka 1:01.15 2(4)

14 LOPER, Daniel SO Smithville Hig 1:04.58 2(5)

15 MICHELL, Simon  9 William Chris 1:05.58 1(4)

16 BYNUM, Gavin SO Lee's Summit 1:05.79 2(6)

17 WHEELER, Zacary JR Smithville Hig 1:06.37 1(5)

18 JACKSON, Leo SR Lee's Summit 1:06.41 1(6)

19 MARSH, Joseph  9 Winnetonka 1:11.80 3(7)

20 LITTLETON, Terrell SR Smithville Hig 1:13.03 1(7)

SWISSHELM, Hayes  9 Liberty North DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Rylee SO Kearney High 58.55

2 TILLOTSON, Damond SO Platte County 1:00.26

3 DESJARDIN, Randy  9 Platte County 1:00.69

4 MICHELL, Simon  9 William Chris 1:05.58

5 WHEELER, Zacary JR Smithville Hig 1:06.37

6 JACKSON, Leo SR Lee's Summit 1:06.41

7 LITTLETON, Terrell SR Smithville Hig 1:13.03

Section 2 of 3

1 LARK, Korey  9 William Chris 58.93

2 KELLEY, Reid SO Kearney High 59.06

3 HUDSON, Jayzon SO William Chris 1:00.42

4 ABDIKADIR, Shakar JR Winnetonka 1:01.15

5 LOPER, Daniel SO Smithville Hig 1:04.58

6 BYNUM, Gavin SO Lee's Summit 1:05.79

SWISSHELM, Hayes  9 Liberty North DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 YOUNG, Jadon SO Lee's Summit 53.28

2 GOODALE, Jackson  9 Platte County 55.52

3 TRASHUNDAN, Neal  9 Liberty North 56.65

4 WYATT, John SO Winnetonka 56.77

5 HARRIS, Cayden JR Kearney High 57.06

6 DAVIS, Derrick  9 Liberty North 57.74

7 MARSH, Joseph  9 Winnetonka 1:11.80
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#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DOLLAR, Charlie  9 Kearney High 53.01 2(1) 10

2 PARK, Ava  9 Liberty North 54.80 2(2) 8

3 FINDLEY, Hannah JR William Chris 57.00 2(3) 6

4 CLANCY, Kirsten SO Smithville Hig 1:00.36 1(1) 5

5 HOSTIKKA, Cassidy SO Platte County 1:01.49 2(4) 4

6 MATHEWS, Leigh  9 Liberty North 1:01.73 2(5) 3

7 VANDAWALKER, Lacie  9 Liberty North 1:01.81 2(6) 2

8 FRIDDELL, Karrington  9 Platte County 1:02.07 1(2) 1

9 HENSON, Arabella  9 Platte County 1:05.06 1(3)

10 SHAFFER, Katie  9 Kearney High 1:07.85 2(7)

TATE, Ellyssa  9 Winnetonka DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CLANCY, Kirsten SO Smithville Hig 1:00.36

2 FRIDDELL, Karrington  9 Platte County 1:02.07

3 HENSON, Arabella  9 Platte County 1:05.06

Section 2 of 2

1 DOLLAR, Charlie  9 Kearney High 53.01

2 PARK, Ava  9 Liberty North 54.80

3 FINDLEY, Hannah JR William Chris 57.00

4 HOSTIKKA, Cassidy SO Platte County 1:01.49

5 MATHEWS, Leigh  9 Liberty North 1:01.73

6 VANDAWALKER, Lacie  9 Liberty North 1:01.81

7 SHAFFER, Katie  9 Kearney High 1:07.85

TATE, Ellyssa  9 Winnetonka DNS

#17 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRISHAM, Jacob JR Kearney High 44.75 3(1) 10

2 NORRIS, Trenton JR Liberty North 45.64 3(2) 8

3 MOUTRAY, Landon JR Lee's Summit 46.23 3(3) 6

4 MAYBERRY, Dominic JR Winnetonka 47.68 2(1) 5

5 CROOKS, Liam  9 Winnetonka 48.00 3(4) 4

6 APPLEMAN, Zeb  9 Kearney High 48.23 1(1) 3

7 HAMILTON, Isaac  9 Liberty North 48.46 2(2) 2

8 BURCH, Zachary  9 Platte County 48.99 3(5) 1

9 OWEN, Gavin SO Smithville Hig 48.99 1(2)

10 ABRAHAM, Ethan SO Smithville Hig 49.69 2(3)

11 MOREAU, Quincy JR Platte County 50.17 3(6)

12 WILLIAMS, Gabriel  9 Winnetonka 50.53 2(4)

13 III, Jervin Riddle  9 William Chris 51.73 2(5)

14 JONES, Caleb JR Liberty North 51.82 1(3)

15 POLLARD, Cobe SO Platte County 52.51 3(7)

RITENOUR, Ethan JR Smithville Hig DNS 1

KIMBRO JR, Gerrin  9 William Chris DNS 3

#17 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 APPLEMAN, Zeb  9 Kearney High 48.23

2 OWEN, Gavin SO Smithville Hig 48.99

3 JONES, Caleb JR Liberty North 51.82

RITENOUR, Ethan JR Smithville Hig DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 MAYBERRY, Dominic JR Winnetonka 47.68

2 HAMILTON, Isaac  9 Liberty North 48.46

3 ABRAHAM, Ethan SO Smithville Hig 49.69

4 WILLIAMS, Gabriel  9 Winnetonka 50.53

5 III, Jervin Riddle  9 William Chris 51.73

Section 3 of 3

1 GRISHAM, Jacob JR Kearney High 44.75

2 NORRIS, Trenton JR Liberty North 45.64

3 MOUTRAY, Landon JR Lee's Summit 46.23

4 CROOKS, Liam  9 Winnetonka 48.00

5 BURCH, Zachary  9 Platte County 48.99

6 MOREAU, Quincy JR Platte County 50.17

7 POLLARD, Cobe SO Platte County 52.51

KIMBRO JR, Gerrin  9 William Chris DNS

#18 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VAUGHN, Jordin  9 Kearney High 2:42.56 2(1) 10

2 POTTEBAUM, Ally SO Smithville Hig 2:43.07 2(2) 8

3 HARPER, Zyla SO Lee's Summit 2:48.34 2(3) 6

4 CORDELL, Claire JR Truman High 2:50.06 2(4) 5

5 MCCOY, Eleanor  9 Platte County 2:58.24 1(1) 4

6 MACALUSO, Emma  9 Platte County 3:00.84 2(5) 3

7 PHILLIPS, Tatiannah  9 Lee's Summit 3:01.02 1(2) 2

8 MASTERS, Josie  9 Kearney High 3:01.35 2(6) 1

9 ANCHONDO, Maliya JR Liberty North 3:02.37 2(7)

10 TAPIA, Raquel JR Winnetonka 3:03.91 1(3)

11 BURNAM, Daisy  9 Kearney High 3:09.74 2(8)

12 JONES, Eliza  9 Liberty North 3:10.26 1(4)

13 SCHAFER, Trina JR William Chris 3:20.60 1(5)

14 KINZEY, Kylie  9 Platte County 3:21.36 2(9)

15 PERRIN, Crystal SO William Chris 3:37.66 1(6)

16 DUCKWORTH, Ava SR Lee's Summit 3:47.78 1(7)

MASSIE, McKinley  9 Smithville Hig DNS 2

BRANSTETTER, Nevaeh  9 William Chris DNS 1

STONE, Samantha JR Truman High DNS 1

MARTIN, Ava JR Truman High DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#18 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCCOY, Eleanor  9 Platte County 2:58.24

2 PHILLIPS, Tatiannah  9 Lee's Summit 3:01.02

3 TAPIA, Raquel JR Winnetonka 3:03.91

4 JONES, Eliza  9 Liberty North 3:10.26

5 SCHAFER, Trina JR William Chris 3:20.60

6 PERRIN, Crystal SO William Chris 3:37.66

7 DUCKWORTH, Ava SR Lee's Summit 3:47.78

BRANSTETTER, Nevaeh  9 William Chris DNS

STONE, Samantha JR Truman High DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 VAUGHN, Jordin  9 Kearney High 2:42.56

2 POTTEBAUM, Ally SO Smithville Hig 2:43.07

3 HARPER, Zyla SO Lee's Summit 2:48.34

4 CORDELL, Claire JR Truman High 2:50.06

5 MACALUSO, Emma  9 Platte County 3:00.84

6 MASTERS, Josie  9 Kearney High 3:01.35

7 ANCHONDO, Maliya JR Liberty North 3:02.37

8 BURNAM, Daisy  9 Kearney High 3:09.74

9 KINZEY, Kylie  9 Platte County 3:21.36

MASSIE, McKinley  9 Smithville Hig DNS

MARTIN, Ava JR Truman High DNS

#20 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 YOUNG, Jadon SO Lee's Summit 2:08.99 2(1) 10

2 COLE, Nathan SR William Chris 2:10.23 2(2) 8

3 MILLER, Colin SR Smithville Hig 2:15.98 2(3) 6

4 RUSSELL, Lyndon SO Smithville Hig 2:17.06 2(4) 5

5 WOOLSEY, Jackson  9 Platte County 2:20.97 2(5) 4

6 MCCALL, Zackary SO Platte County 2:23.43 2(6) 3

7 SALAS, Giovanny SO William Chris 2:25.44 1(1) 2

8 JANNING, Ayden JR Smithville Hig 2:26.09 2(7) 1

9 LUNA, Jose  9 Liberty North 2:27.40 1(2)

10 KROESEN, Elias  9 William Chris 2:30.72 1(3)

11 WARNER, Ayden SO Lee's Summit 2:33.24 1(4)

12 GARCIA-MARTA, Dylan SO Winnetonka 2:33.64 2(8)

13 KRUEGER, Wesley SO Winnetonka 2:36.27 2(9)

14 SMITH, Isaac  9 Kearney High 2:36.31 1(5)

15 MENDOZA, Nick -- Truman High 2:39.16 1(6)

16 RAY, Lucas  9 Liberty North 2:47.01 1(7)

17 FIORELLO, Ross SR Truman High 2:49.16 1(8)

18 HODGES, Hayden JR Lee's Summit 2:49.20 1(9)

19 KARR, Johnathan SO Kearney High 2:51.10 1(10)

20 SAPP, Tristan  9 Liberty North 2:53.36 1(11)

21 HAUSHAHN, Logan JR Winnetonka 2:55.14 1(12)

22 GILLESPIE, Sean JR Truman High 2:58.20 1(13)

#20 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

LETCHER, Benjamin SO Platte County DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SALAS, Giovanny SO William Chris 2:25.44

2 LUNA, Jose  9 Liberty North 2:27.40

3 KROESEN, Elias  9 William Chris 2:30.72

4 WARNER, Ayden SO Lee's Summit 2:33.24

5 SMITH, Isaac  9 Kearney High 2:36.31

6 MENDOZA, Nick -- Truman High 2:39.16

7 RAY, Lucas  9 Liberty North 2:47.01

8 FIORELLO, Ross SR Truman High 2:49.16

9 HODGES, Hayden JR Lee's Summit 2:49.20

10 KARR, Johnathan SO Kearney High 2:51.10

11 SAPP, Tristan  9 Liberty North 2:53.36

12 HAUSHAHN, Logan JR Winnetonka 2:55.14

13 GILLESPIE, Sean JR Truman High 2:58.20

Section 2 of 2

1 YOUNG, Jadon SO Lee's Summit 2:08.99

2 COLE, Nathan SR William Chris 2:10.23

3 MILLER, Colin SR Smithville Hig 2:15.98

4 RUSSELL, Lyndon SO Smithville Hig 2:17.06

5 WOOLSEY, Jackson  9 Platte County 2:20.97

6 MCCALL, Zackary SO Platte County 2:23.43

7 JANNING, Ayden JR Smithville Hig 2:26.09

8 GARCIA-MARTA, Dylan SO Winnetonka 2:33.64

9 KRUEGER, Wesley SO Winnetonka 2:36.27

LETCHER, Benjamin SO Platte County DNS

#21 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GLOTO, Barlin  9 William Chris 27.77  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 SIMS, Charley  9 Platte County 28.51  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 ELLIOTT, Amiya  9 Platte County 29.47  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 WITKOWSKI, Delaney  9 Liberty North 29.55  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 ROHR, Lila  9 Liberty North 29.79  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 CORBIN, Allyson SO William Chris 29.87  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 WRIGHT, Leah JR Lee's Summit 29.96  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 PINA, Layla JR Winnetonka 30.18  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 SNEAD, Laylani JR Liberty North 30.32  (NW) 2(4)

10 TRAN, Lan-An  9 Winnetonka 30.70  (NW) 1(1)

11 SCHWAB, Haylee  9 Smithville Hig 30.90  (NW) 2(5)

12 ROBERTS, Chloe SO Lee's Summit 31.32  (NW) 2(6)

13 TARR, Tori JR Kearney High 31.37  (NW) 2(7)

14 BENNINGHOFF, Adi  9 Platte County 31.50  (NW) 2(8)

15 CANALES, Rubi  9 Kearney High 31.76  (NW) 1(2)

PLATTE COUNTY JV INVITATIONAL
Platte City, MO
Platte County

Tuesday, March 28, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
BANDBRACEKC

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/28/2023 8:20 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#21 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 SPENCER, Promise JR William Chris 31.95  (NW) 3(6)

17 REAGAN-LUSBY, Ella  9 Kearney High 32.04  (NW) 3(7)

18 KOEHLER-JONES, D'Kyra  9 Lee's Summit 33.03  (NW) 1(3)

19 MILLER, Ericka SO Truman High 33.44  (NW) 1(4)

20 FOSKETT, Kaniah JR Truman High 34.24  (NW) 1(5)

21 JIMENEZ, Dulciana SO Truman High 35.86  (NW) 1(6)

22 EDWARDS, Anaiah JR Smithville Hig 35.95  (NW) 1(7)

PHAN, Mia  9 Smithville Hig DNS  (NW) 1

ESSEX, John'Neice JR Winnetonka DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TRAN, Lan-An  9 Winnetonka 30.70

2 CANALES, Rubi  9 Kearney High 31.76

3 KOEHLER-JONES, D'Kyra  9 Lee's Summit 33.03

4 MILLER, Ericka SO Truman High 33.44

5 FOSKETT, Kaniah JR Truman High 34.24

6 JIMENEZ, Dulciana SO Truman High 35.86

7 EDWARDS, Anaiah JR Smithville Hig 35.95

PHAN, Mia  9 Smithville Hig DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ELLIOTT, Amiya  9 Platte County 29.47

2 WRIGHT, Leah JR Lee's Summit 29.96

3 PINA, Layla JR Winnetonka 30.18

4 SNEAD, Laylani JR Liberty North 30.32

5 SCHWAB, Haylee  9 Smithville Hig 30.90

6 ROBERTS, Chloe SO Lee's Summit 31.32

7 TARR, Tori JR Kearney High 31.37

8 BENNINGHOFF, Adi  9 Platte County 31.50

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GLOTO, Barlin  9 William Chris 27.77

2 SIMS, Charley  9 Platte County 28.51

3 WITKOWSKI, Delaney  9 Liberty North 29.55

4 ROHR, Lila  9 Liberty North 29.79

5 CORBIN, Allyson SO William Chris 29.87

6 SPENCER, Promise JR William Chris 31.95

7 REAGAN-LUSBY, Ella  9 Kearney High 32.04

ESSEX, John'Neice JR Winnetonka DNS

#22 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JEFFRIES, Javarien SO William Chris 24.08  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 EVANS, Jaidon JR Liberty North 24.48  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 SCOTT, Raphael SO Lee's Summit 24.57  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ROBINSON III, Ray SO Winnetonka 24.77  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 SHANNON, Dashawn JR William Chris 24.80  (NW) 3(4) 4

#22 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 JUVET, Jaxon SO Kearney High 24.81  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 KNOWLES, Degan  9 Kearney High 24.85  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 DUET, Colin JR Lee's Summit 24.92  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 MUELLER, Brett SO Platte County 25.11  (NW) 3(5)

10 SILLS JR, Tavan  9 Truman High 25.29  (NW) 1(2)

11 ARCHDEKIN, Christian JR Lee's Summit 25.35  (NW) 3(6)

12 BURNAM, Cole SO Kearney High 25.68  (NW) 1(3)

13 CHEATAM, Zemar  9 Liberty North 25.68  (NW) 2(4)

14 TOTA, Owen JR Smithville Hig 26.20  (NW) 2(5)

15 AYALA-DIAZ, Diego SO William Chris 26.37  (NW) 3(7)

16 BASS, Maurice SO Platte County 26.41  (NW) 2(6)

17 HAUSMAN, Porter  9 Platte County 26.77  (NW) 2(7)

18 MILOSEVIC, David  9 Winnetonka 26.97  (NW) 2(8)

19 HEITMAN, Quentin SO Smithville Hig 27.24  (NW) 1(4)

20 CAREY, Devin  9 Truman High 27.29  (NW) 1(5)

21 PHAM, Alex JR Winnetonka 28.65  (NW) 1(6)

22 MYERS, Craig JR Smithville Hig 29.52  (NW) 1(7)

HAYES, Eric SO Truman High DNS  (NW) 1

GREGORY, Terrieck  9 Liberty North DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KNOWLES, Degan  9 Kearney High 24.85

2 SILLS JR, Tavan  9 Truman High 25.29

3 BURNAM, Cole SO Kearney High 25.68

4 HEITMAN, Quentin SO Smithville Hig 27.24

5 CAREY, Devin  9 Truman High 27.29

6 PHAM, Alex JR Winnetonka 28.65

7 MYERS, Craig JR Smithville Hig 29.52

HAYES, Eric SO Truman High DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBINSON III, Ray SO Winnetonka 24.77

2 JUVET, Jaxon SO Kearney High 24.81

3 DUET, Colin JR Lee's Summit 24.92

4 CHEATAM, Zemar  9 Liberty North 25.68

5 TOTA, Owen JR Smithville Hig 26.20

6 BASS, Maurice SO Platte County 26.41

7 HAUSMAN, Porter  9 Platte County 26.77

8 MILOSEVIC, David  9 Winnetonka 26.97

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JEFFRIES, Javarien SO William Chris 24.08

2 EVANS, Jaidon JR Liberty North 24.48

3 SCOTT, Raphael SO Lee's Summit 24.57

4 SHANNON, Dashawn JR William Chris 24.80

5 MUELLER, Brett SO Platte County 25.11
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#22 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 ARCHDEKIN, Christian JR Lee's Summit 25.35

7 AYALA-DIAZ, Diego SO William Chris 26.37

GREGORY, Terrieck  9 Liberty North DNS

#23 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCQUILLEN, Abbi  9 Kearney High 12:57.66 10

#24 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MORRILL, Jacob SO Lee's Summit 10:49.57 10

2 BARTON, Bradly JR Kearney High 11:01.43 8

3 JENKS, Tanner SO Platte County 11:02.20 6

4 HERRON, Blake  9 Platte County 11:12.99 5

5 NESS, Donavin  9 Platte County 11:32.88 4

6 MILLER, Noah SR Lee's Summit 11:42.62 3

7 GRIFFITH, Milo  9 Kearney High 11:52.15 2

8 SMITH, Lucas SO William Chris 11:57.23 1

9 FISHER, Charles SO Liberty North 12:00.87

10 ROGERS, Alexander  9 Liberty North 12:28.50

11 ALEJANDRE, Alexander JR William Chris 12:44.55

12 THROM, Logan  9 Smithville Hig 12:52.91

13 LEE, Max SO Truman High 13:57.29

14 JAMES, Taylor JR Kearney High 14:06.56

POLLOCK, Maddox  9 Truman High DNS

#26 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lee's Summit High School (A) 4:32.58 10

2 Kearney High School (A) 4:44.63 8

3 Winnetonka High School (A) 4:48.73 6

4 Liberty North High School (A) 4:50.43 5

5 Platte County High School (A) 4:51.61 4

6 William Chrisman High School (A) 5:25.72 3

#27 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Liberty North High School (A) 3:45.45 10

2 Lee's Summit High School (A) 3:47.55 8

3 Kearney High School (A) 3:51.47 6

4 Smithville High School (A) 3:53.25 5

5 Platte County High School (A) 3:56.59 4

6 Winnetonka High School (A) 4:00.16 3

William Chrisman High School (A) DNS

#28 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RIGGS, Karlee SO Platte County 9.50m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ROONEY, Lexa  9 Kearney High 8.53m  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JOHNSTON, Manhattan SR Lee's Summit 8.30m  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DELAPIEDRA, Megan  9 Smithville Hig 8.29m  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 BLANKENSHIP, Autumn SO Smithville Hig 8.21m  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 MCCARTNEY, Karsyn SO Liberty North 8.14m  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 MACHA-DURHAM, Chrystal  9 William Chris 8.03m  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 DUREKA, Hannah SO Liberty North 7.87m  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 KASSEN, Stella  9 Platte County 7.85m  (NW) 2(7)

10 OBI, Onanna  9 Truman High 7.81m  (NW) 1(3)

11 HOWARD, Tia JR William Chris 7.80m  (NW) 1(4)

12 GAUKEL, Mikayla Liberty North 6.83m  (NW) 2(8)

KOEHLER-JONES, D'Kyra  9 Lee's Summit DNS  (NW) 1

JACKSON, Sanaa JR Truman High DNS  (NW) 1

CALIVERE, Shyla SO William Chris DNS  (NW) 1

PILCHER, Olivia SO Truman High DNS  (NW) 1

SHERIDAN, Ava SO Smithville Hig DNS  (NW) 1

CANALES, Rubi  9 Kearney High DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MACHA-DURHAM, Chrystal  9 William Chris 8.03m  (NW)

2 DUREKA, Hannah SO Liberty North 7.87m  (NW)

3 OBI, Onanna  9 Truman High 7.81m  (NW)

4 HOWARD, Tia JR William Chris 7.80m  (NW)

KOEHLER-JONES, D'Kyra  9 Lee's Summit DNS  (NW)

JACKSON, Sanaa JR Truman High DNS  (NW)

CALIVERE, Shyla SO William Chris DNS  (NW)

PILCHER, Olivia SO Truman High DNS  (NW)

SHERIDAN, Ava SO Smithville Hig DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 RIGGS, Karlee SO Platte County 9.50m  (NW)

2 ROONEY, Lexa  9 Kearney High 8.53m  (NW)

3 JOHNSTON, Manhattan SR Lee's Summit 8.30m  (NW)

4 DELAPIEDRA, Megan  9 Smithville Hig 8.29m  (NW)

5 BLANKENSHIP, Autumn SO Smithville Hig 8.21m  (NW)

6 MCCARTNEY, Karsyn SO Liberty North 8.14m  (NW)

7 KASSEN, Stella  9 Platte County 7.85m  (NW)

8 GAUKEL, Mikayla Liberty North 6.83m  (NW)

CANALES, Rubi  9 Kearney High DNS  (NW)

#29 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MARTIN, Jaxson  9 Lee's Summit 11.81m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 TERRELL, Nicholas JR William Chris 11.64m  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 SHANNON, Dashawn JR William Chris 11.33m  (NW) 2(2) 6
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#29 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 SNARR, Ayden  9 Smithville Hig 11.22m  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 VALDEZ, Evan  9 Liberty North 11.13m  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 THORNTON, Jackson JR Platte County 11.03m  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 SCHWAB, Parker  9 Smithville Hig 10.98m  (NW) 2(4) 2

8 STEFFEN, Peyton  9 Smithville Hig 10.61m  (NW) 2(5) 1

9 WALLER, Thomas  9 Liberty North 8.62m  (NW) 1(4)

10 BELL, Roman  9 Kearney High 7.54m  (NW) 1(5)

MADERA, Josef SO Liberty North DNS  (NW) 1

CARTER, De'Anthony SO Lee's Summit DNS  (NW) 1

CHRISTOPHER, Ty  9 Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

PORTER, Jalen SR Lee's Summit DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TERRELL, Nicholas JR William Chris 11.64m  (NW)

2 SNARR, Ayden  9 Smithville Hig 11.22m  (NW)

3 THORNTON, Jackson JR Platte County 11.03m  (NW)

4 WALLER, Thomas  9 Liberty North 8.62m  (NW)

5 BELL, Roman  9 Kearney High 7.54m  (NW)

MADERA, Josef SO Liberty North DNS  (NW)

CARTER, De'Anthony SO Lee's Summit DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MARTIN, Jaxson  9 Lee's Summit 11.81m  (NW)

2 SHANNON, Dashawn JR William Chris 11.33m  (NW)

3 VALDEZ, Evan  9 Liberty North 11.13m  (NW)

4 SCHWAB, Parker  9 Smithville Hig 10.98m  (NW)

5 STEFFEN, Peyton  9 Smithville Hig 10.61m  (NW)

CHRISTOPHER, Ty  9 Platte County DNS  (NW)

PORTER, Jalen SR Lee's Summit DNS  (NW)

#30 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SALLEE, Aden SO Kearney High 1.72m 10

2 ROSENBAUM, Roman  9 Truman High 1.67m 7

2 SMITH, Tre SO Kearney High 1.67m 7

4 THORNTON, Jackson JR Platte County 1.67m 5

5 KNORR, Isaac  9 Smithville Hig 1.67m 4

6 WYATT, John SO Winnetonka 1.62m 3

7 MADERA, Josef SO Liberty North 1.57m 2

8 GIST, Hayden Liberty North 1.52m 1

9 TOTA, Owen JR Smithville Hig 1.47m

ABATIYOW, Aamir SO Lee's Summit NH

KNIGHT, Mason SO Smithville Hig NH

MOORE, Laithan SO Truman High NH

MAYBERRY, Dominic JR Winnetonka DNS

PORTER, Jalen SR Lee's Summit DNS

#30 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

WEBB, Lane SO Platte County DNS

CARTER, De'Anthony SO Lee's Summit DNS

#31 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ROBERTS, Chloe SO Lee's Summit 1.42m 10

2 DURSO, Kara  9 Liberty North 1.42m 8

3 AGUIRRE, Joanna SR Liberty North 1.37m 6

4 KASSEN, Stella  9 Platte County 1.37m 4.5

4 PEGLER, Chloe SO Platte County 1.37m 4.5

6 CARR, Rylee  9 Platte County 1.32m 3

7 MCCUBBIN, Ainsley SO Liberty North 1.27m 2

8 SCHWAB, Haylee  9 Smithville Hig 1.27m 1

9 MASTERS, Josie  9 Kearney High 1.27m

10 DRIVER, Kendra JR Smithville Hig 1.22m

#32 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SLOCUM, Gavin JR William Chris 3.47m 10

2 ALANIZ, Tameryk JR William Chris 2.87m 8

3 MENSE, Caden  9 Lee's Summit 2.72m 6

4 WALLACE, Kurt SO Liberty North 2.72m 5

5 NELSON, Drew  9 Kearney High 2.57m 3

5 BAILEY, William JR Smithville Hig 2.57m 3

5 BODINE, Talmage  9 Liberty North 2.57m 3

8 SMITH, Finn  9 Platte County 2.42m 1

9 SCOTT, Austyn JR Kearney High 2.42m

10 WATSON, Nathan  9 Kearney High 2.42m

11 BRAATEN, Wes  9 Lee's Summit 2.42m

12 DOUGLAS, Dakota SO Smithville Hig 2.27m

13 BRUNS, Russell  9 Liberty North 1.97m

14 TYRA, Jordan SO William Chris 1.82m

15 PESTANO, Shawn SO Smithville Hig 1.82m

VLEISIDES, Kohen  9 Lee's Summit NH

IMAN, Trenton SO Platte County NH

HAUSMAN, Porter  9 Platte County DNS

BENSON, Gabriel JR Truman High DNS

#33 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LEVINGS, Ava JR Liberty North 2.27m 10

2 LITTLE EAGLE-SPICER, Alana SO William Chris 2.12m 7

2 HILL, Emilia SO William Chris 2.12m 7

4 FREEMAN, Bayley SO Smithville Hig 2.12m 5

5 BARNES, Bailey  9 Kearney High 1.82m 4

6 TERRONO, Alyssa  9 Lee's Summit 1.82m 3

7 ROYER, Hailey JR Platte County 1.82m 2
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#33 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
8 DEPRENGER, Stella SO Kearney High 1.67m 1

9 MASSIE, McKinley  9 Smithville Hig 1.67m

10 EVANS, Rachael SO Liberty North 1.67m

10 ROLLINS, Alaycia JR Platte County 1.67m

10 SUN, Brijet JR Liberty North 1.67m

PIZANO, Mariah  9 William Chris NH

MONTAGNO-CAPPUCCIENEL SR Smithville Hig DNS

IMAN, Ashlyn SR Platte County DNS

WILLIAMS, Anna SO Kearney High DNS

#34 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WOOD, Christian  9 Liberty North 36.75m 2(1) 10

2 JARRETT, Tyler JR Kearney High 33.43m 1(1) 8

3 SCHMIDT, Carter SR Kearney High 30.18m 1(2) 6

4 BANNWARTH, Luke  9 Smithville Hig 28.39m 1(3) 5

5 THOMPSON, Dakota  9 William Chris 27.64m 2(2) 4

6 DURKIN, Cody SO Liberty North 27.02m 2(3) 3

7 SAYLES, Ashton JR Kearney High 26.83m 2(4) 2

8 BOLAS, John SO William Chris 26.80m 1(4) 1

9 LIGHTLE, Quinn  9 Platte County 26.57m 2(5)

10 JAQUEZ, Anthony SO Platte County 25.72m 2(6)

11 HARRIS, Kolby SO Smithville Hig 25.70m 1(5)

12 HEAFNER, Justin SO Lee's Summit 25.63m 1(6)

13 WUNSCH, Kason  9 Smithville Hig 25.52m 2(7)

14 LEZAJA, Marko SO Winnetonka 25.00m 2(8)

15 CAMPBELL, Jackson SO Liberty North 24.98m 2(9)

16 HILL, Elijah SO Truman High 24.90m 2(10)

17 PERRIN, Logan  9 William Chris 23.91m 1(7)

18 HELLUMS, Jordan SO Winnetonka 22.49m 1(8)

19 SHOOK, Maxwell SO Truman High 21.76m 2(11)

20 LOWEN, Ethan  9 Platte County 21.37m 2(12)

21 WILSON, Barrett SO Lee's Summit 20.91m 1(9)

22 KLEOPPEL, Christian  9 Truman High 20.42m 1(10)

23 BEST, Aidan SO Lee's Summit 19.65m 1(11)

OLSON, James SO Winnetonka DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JARRETT, Tyler JR Kearney High 33.43m

2 SCHMIDT, Carter SR Kearney High 30.18m

3 BANNWARTH, Luke  9 Smithville Hig 28.39m

4 BOLAS, John SO William Chris 26.80m

5 HARRIS, Kolby SO Smithville Hig 25.70m

6 HEAFNER, Justin SO Lee's Summit 25.63m

7 PERRIN, Logan  9 William Chris 23.91m

#34 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 HELLUMS, Jordan SO Winnetonka 22.49m

9 WILSON, Barrett SO Lee's Summit 20.91m

10 KLEOPPEL, Christian  9 Truman High 20.42m

11 BEST, Aidan SO Lee's Summit 19.65m

OLSON, James SO Winnetonka DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 WOOD, Christian  9 Liberty North 36.75m

2 THOMPSON, Dakota  9 William Chris 27.64m

3 DURKIN, Cody SO Liberty North 27.02m

4 SAYLES, Ashton JR Kearney High 26.83m

5 LIGHTLE, Quinn  9 Platte County 26.57m

6 JAQUEZ, Anthony SO Platte County 25.72m

7 WUNSCH, Kason  9 Smithville Hig 25.52m

8 LEZAJA, Marko SO Winnetonka 25.00m

9 CAMPBELL, Jackson SO Liberty North 24.98m

10 HILL, Elijah SO Truman High 24.90m

11 SHOOK, Maxwell SO Truman High 21.76m

12 LOWEN, Ethan  9 Platte County 21.37m

#35 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RUSH, Kendal SO Truman High 29.21m 2(1) 10

2 SINGLETON, Samantha JR Kearney High 28.56m 2(2) 8

3 LLEWELLYN, Brooke SO Kearney High 26.89m 2(3) 6

4 HENSLEY, Evelyn  9 Liberty North 25.67m 2(4) 5

5 CUTLER, Brooke SR Smithville Hig 24.87m 2(5) 4

6 PICKETT, Adalee  9 Smithville Hig 24.66m 2(6) 3

7 TSATSOU, Amee SO Liberty North 22.71m 2(7) 2

8 WELLS, Rylie  9 Kearney High 22.00m 2(8) 1

9 PETERS, Grace SO Smithville Hig 21.49m 2(9)

10 ADAMS, Emiliana  9 Winnetonka 20.44m 2(10)

11 MARTIN, Celeste SO Winnetonka 20.36m 1(1)

12 SCHMIDT, Madeline SR Lee's Summit 19.62m 1(2)

13 MACALUSO, Emma  9 Platte County 19.61m 1(3)

14 ROSS, Brooklynn SR William Chris 19.10m 1(4)

15 STEINER, Audrey JR Liberty North 18.54m 2(11)

16 MCCLAIN, Lucy JR Platte County 16.97m 1(5)

17 COLE, NaRyah SO Truman High 16.94m 1(6)

18 NAULT, Lucy  9 Lee's Summit 16.28m 1(7)

19 BACHMANN, Delaney JR Platte County 16.23m 1(8)

20 LEROY, Melissa SO Truman High 16.09m 1(9)

21 HASSAN, Nawal SR Winnetonka 10.32m 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARTIN, Celeste SO Winnetonka 20.36m
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#35 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 SCHMIDT, Madeline SR Lee's Summit 19.62m

3 MACALUSO, Emma  9 Platte County 19.61m

4 ROSS, Brooklynn SR William Chris 19.10m

5 MCCLAIN, Lucy JR Platte County 16.97m

6 COLE, NaRyah SO Truman High 16.94m

7 NAULT, Lucy  9 Lee's Summit 16.28m

8 BACHMANN, Delaney JR Platte County 16.23m

9 LEROY, Melissa SO Truman High 16.09m

10 HASSAN, Nawal SR Winnetonka 10.32m

Flight 2 of 2

1 RUSH, Kendal SO Truman High 29.21m

2 SINGLETON, Samantha JR Kearney High 28.56m

3 LLEWELLYN, Brooke SO Kearney High 26.89m

4 HENSLEY, Evelyn  9 Liberty North 25.67m

5 CUTLER, Brooke SR Smithville Hig 24.87m

6 PICKETT, Adalee  9 Smithville Hig 24.66m

7 TSATSOU, Amee SO Liberty North 22.71m

8 WELLS, Rylie  9 Kearney High 22.00m

9 PETERS, Grace SO Smithville Hig 21.49m

10 ADAMS, Emiliana  9 Winnetonka 20.44m

11 STEINER, Audrey JR Liberty North 18.54m

#36 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NOLL, Ellison SO Smithville Hig 31.41m 2(1) 10

2 HALLER, Isabelle JR Smithville Hig 29.69m 2(2) 8

3 SCHMIDT, Madeline SR Lee's Summit 29.68m 2(3) 6

4 LANDEWEE, Kate  9 Kearney High 26.70m 2(4) 5

5 STACKER, Aa'Mya SR Truman High 25.11m 1(1) 4

6 JANIAK, Avery  9 Kearney High 23.20m 2(5) 3

7 HILL, Piper JR William Chris 22.41m 2(6) 2

8 MAYFIELD, Leah JR Kearney High 20.98m 2(7) 1

9 BOZARTH, Reagan JR Liberty North 20.92m 2(8)

10 TURNER, Mackenzie  9 Winnetonka 20.66m 1(2)

11 PEGLER, Chloe SO Platte County 20.30m 1(3)

12 SIMPSON, Kayla SO Liberty North 20.07m 2(9)

13 MARTIN, Celeste SO Winnetonka 19.71m 1(4)

14 COLE, Malin  9 Platte County 19.42m 1(5)

15 LITTLE EAGLE-SPICER, Arian JR William Chris 19.30m 1(6)

16 CHERCO, Kaitlynn JR Liberty North 18.74m 2(10)

17 RAKESTRAW, Aunalea  9 William Chris 18.46m 2(11)

18 MAHOWSKI, Brooklynn SO Platte County 17.05m 1(7)

19 WELKER, Delaney SO Smithville Hig 16.86m 1(8)

20 MEGRELIDZE, Nana JR Lee's Summit 12.73m 1(9)

21 SMOCK, Cassidy JR Lee's Summit 11.47m 1(10)

22 ADAMS, Emiliana  9 Winnetonka 10.65m 1(11)

#36 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STACKER, Aa'Mya SR Truman High 25.11m

2 TURNER, Mackenzie  9 Winnetonka 20.66m

3 PEGLER, Chloe SO Platte County 20.30m

4 MARTIN, Celeste SO Winnetonka 19.71m

5 COLE, Malin  9 Platte County 19.42m

6 LITTLE EAGLE-SPICER, Arian JR William Chris 19.30m

7 MAHOWSKI, Brooklynn SO Platte County 17.05m

8 WELKER, Delaney SO Smithville Hig 16.86m

9 MEGRELIDZE, Nana JR Lee's Summit 12.73m

10 SMOCK, Cassidy JR Lee's Summit 11.47m

11 ADAMS, Emiliana  9 Winnetonka 10.65m

Flight 2 of 2

1 NOLL, Ellison SO Smithville Hig 31.41m

2 HALLER, Isabelle JR Smithville Hig 29.69m

3 SCHMIDT, Madeline SR Lee's Summit 29.68m

4 LANDEWEE, Kate  9 Kearney High 26.70m

5 JANIAK, Avery  9 Kearney High 23.20m

6 HILL, Piper JR William Chris 22.41m

7 MAYFIELD, Leah JR Kearney High 20.98m

8 BOZARTH, Reagan JR Liberty North 20.92m

9 SIMPSON, Kayla SO Liberty North 20.07m

10 CHERCO, Kaitlynn JR Liberty North 18.74m

11 RAKESTRAW, Aunalea  9 William Chris 18.46m

#37 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCGHEE, Cameron William Chris 44.97m 1(1) 10

2 YODER, Isaac SO Smithville Hig 36.87m 1(2) 8

3 TURNER, Chase SO Smithville Hig 36.81m 1(3) 6

4 ZELLER, Nathaniel SO Liberty North 35.81m 2(1) 5

5 WINGATE, Kaden SO William Chris 35.28m 2(2) 4

6 WIESEHAN, Mark SR Platte County 34.57m 1(4) 3

7 LIGHTLE, Quinn  9 Platte County 31.70m 1(5) 2

8 GOODMAN, Mavric SR Kearney High 31.40m 2(3) 1

9 ARCHDEKIN, Christian JR Lee's Summit 31.31m 2(4)

10 BUNTZ, Cale  9 Platte County 31.02m 1(6)

11 MAUPIN, Jay  9 Liberty North 30.92m 2(5)

12 PERKS, Konnor  9 Liberty North 30.38m 2(6)

13 BEST, Aidan SO Lee's Summit 29.32m 2(7)

14 HALL, Shane SO Winnetonka 28.61m 1(7)

15 ABDIKADIR, Shakar JR Winnetonka 28.00m 2(8)

16 RIEDER, Cameron SR Truman High 27.52m 2(9)

17 GAHNER, Andrew SR Truman High 26.70m 2(10)

18 FOX, Kamren JR Winnetonka 25.71m 1(8)

19 THOMPSON, Dakota  9 William Chris 25.67m 1(9)
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#37 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
20 WEBB, Kaden JR Lee's Summit 25.40m 1(10)

21 BECKER, Cole SO Smithville Hig 21.29m 2(11)

22 FIORELLO, Ross SR Truman High 9.58m 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCGHEE, Cameron William Chris 44.97m

2 YODER, Isaac SO Smithville Hig 36.87m

3 TURNER, Chase SO Smithville Hig 36.81m

4 WIESEHAN, Mark SR Platte County 34.57m

5 LIGHTLE, Quinn  9 Platte County 31.70m

6 BUNTZ, Cale  9 Platte County 31.02m

7 HALL, Shane SO Winnetonka 28.61m

8 FOX, Kamren JR Winnetonka 25.71m

9 THOMPSON, Dakota  9 William Chris 25.67m

10 WEBB, Kaden JR Lee's Summit 25.40m

11 FIORELLO, Ross SR Truman High 9.58m

Flight 2 of 2

1 ZELLER, Nathaniel SO Liberty North 35.81m

2 WINGATE, Kaden SO William Chris 35.28m

3 GOODMAN, Mavric SR Kearney High 31.40m

4 ARCHDEKIN, Christian JR Lee's Summit 31.31m

5 MAUPIN, Jay  9 Liberty North 30.92m

6 PERKS, Konnor  9 Liberty North 30.38m

7 BEST, Aidan SO Lee's Summit 29.32m

8 ABDIKADIR, Shakar JR Winnetonka 28.00m

9 RIEDER, Cameron SR Truman High 27.52m

10 GAHNER, Andrew SR Truman High 26.70m

11 BECKER, Cole SO Smithville Hig 21.29m

#38 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BARLOW, Haley SO Platte County 4.53m  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 RIGGS, Karlee SO Platte County 4.34m  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 BROOKS, Shayli  9 Kearney High 4.10m  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 THRASHER, Evie  9 Platte County 4.08m  (NW) 2(2) 4.5

4 BLANKENSHIP, Autumn SO Smithville Hig 4.08m  (NW) 2(2) 4.5

6 FINDLEY, Hannah JR William Chris 4.07m  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 MCCARTNEY, Karsyn SO Liberty North 4.06m  (NW) 2(4) 2

8 DUREKA, Hannah SO Liberty North 4.02m  (NW) 1(4) 1

9 REAGAN-LUSBY, Ella  9 Kearney High 4.00m  (NW) 2(5)

10 SANDERS, Hayley SO William Chris 3.98m  (NW) 1(5)

11 PILCHER, Olivia SO Truman High 3.86m  (NW) 1(6)

12 JACKSON, Sanaa JR Truman High 3.80m  (NW) 1(7)

13 WUNSCH, Jaci SO Smithville Hig 3.77m  (NW) 2(6)

14 DYE, Khaliah SO Lee's Summit 3.69m  (NW) 2(7)

#38 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 MACDONALD, Ella SO William Chris 3.60m  (NW) 1(8)

16 LUNN, Jasmyne JR Lee's Summit 3.55m  (NW) 2(8)

17 GAUKEL, Mikayla Liberty North 3.43m  (NW) 1(9)

17 TARR, Tori JR Kearney High 3.43m  (NW) 2(9)

19 SANCHEZ, Lozano SO Smithville Hig 3.41m  (NW) 2(10)

20 OBI, Onanna  9 Truman High 3.40m  (NW) 1(10)

21 WINZER, Kerri  9 Lee's Summit 3.18m  (NW) 2(11)

22 GEORGE, Jacey  9 Smithville Hig 2.44m  (NW) 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BARLOW, Haley SO Platte County 4.53m  (NW)

2 RIGGS, Karlee SO Platte County 4.34m  (NW)

3 FINDLEY, Hannah JR William Chris 4.07m  (NW)

4 DUREKA, Hannah SO Liberty North 4.02m  (NW)

5 SANDERS, Hayley SO William Chris 3.98m  (NW)

6 PILCHER, Olivia SO Truman High 3.86m  (NW)

7 JACKSON, Sanaa JR Truman High 3.80m  (NW)

8 MACDONALD, Ella SO William Chris 3.60m  (NW)

9 GAUKEL, Mikayla Liberty North 3.43m  (NW)

10 OBI, Onanna  9 Truman High 3.40m  (NW)

11 GEORGE, Jacey  9 Smithville Hig 2.44m  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 BROOKS, Shayli  9 Kearney High 4.10m  (NW)

2 THRASHER, Evie  9 Platte County 4.08m  (NW)

2 BLANKENSHIP, Autumn SO Smithville Hig 4.08m  (NW)

4 MCCARTNEY, Karsyn SO Liberty North 4.06m  (NW)

5 REAGAN-LUSBY, Ella  9 Kearney High 4.00m  (NW)

6 WUNSCH, Jaci SO Smithville Hig 3.77m  (NW)

7 DYE, Khaliah SO Lee's Summit 3.69m  (NW)

8 LUNN, Jasmyne JR Lee's Summit 3.55m  (NW)

9 TARR, Tori JR Kearney High 3.43m  (NW)

10 SANCHEZ, Lozano SO Smithville Hig 3.41m  (NW)

11 WINZER, Kerri  9 Lee's Summit 3.18m  (NW)

#39 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MUELLER, Brett SO Platte County 5.60m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CLEMONS, Montez SO Platte County 5.48m  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 POLLARD, Cobe SO Platte County 5.34m  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 RAY, Boston JR William Chris 5.30m  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 LOPER, Daniel SO Smithville Hig 5.28m  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 VALDEZ, Evan  9 Liberty North 5.17m  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 SNARR, Ayden  9 Smithville Hig 5.10m  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 ROSENBAUM, Roman  9 Truman High 5.04m  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 MARTIN, Jaxson  9 Lee's Summit 5.03m  (NW) 2(6)

PLATTE COUNTY JV INVITATIONAL
Platte City, MO
Platte County

Tuesday, March 28, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
BANDBRACEKC

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/28/2023 8:20 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



#39 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 KIMBRO JR, Gerrin  9 William Chris 5.02m  (NW) 1(4)

10 VLEISIDES, Kohen  9 Lee's Summit 5.02m  (NW) 2(7)

12 OWEN, Gavin SO Smithville Hig 5.01m  (NW) 2(8)

13 CRUSE, Levi SR Winnetonka 4.99m  (NW) 1(5)

14 BARNO, Martin SO Liberty North 4.88m  (NW) 2(9)

15 MAYBERRY, Dominic JR Winnetonka 4.85m  (NW) 2(10)

16 STINSON, Brandon JR William Chris 4.45m  (NW) 1(6)

17 LONGWORTH, Blake  9 Kearney High 4.08m  (NW) 1(7)

18 JAMES, Taylor JR Kearney High 3.32m  (NW) 1(8)

MATHEWS, Daxton  9 Kearney High DNS  (NW) 1

MADERA, Josef SO Liberty North DNS  (NW) 1

JOHNSON, Keynon JR Truman High DNS  (NW) 1

CARTER, De'Anthony SO Lee's Summit DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CLEMONS, Montez SO Platte County 5.48m  (NW)

2 POLLARD, Cobe SO Platte County 5.34m  (NW)

3 ROSENBAUM, Roman  9 Truman High 5.04m  (NW)

4 KIMBRO JR, Gerrin  9 William Chris 5.02m  (NW)

5 CRUSE, Levi SR Winnetonka 4.99m  (NW)

6 STINSON, Brandon JR William Chris 4.45m  (NW)

7 LONGWORTH, Blake  9 Kearney High 4.08m  (NW)

8 JAMES, Taylor JR Kearney High 3.32m  (NW)

MATHEWS, Daxton  9 Kearney High DNS  (NW)

MADERA, Josef SO Liberty North DNS  (NW)

JOHNSON, Keynon JR Truman High DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MUELLER, Brett SO Platte County 5.60m  (NW)

2 RAY, Boston JR William Chris 5.30m  (NW)

3 LOPER, Daniel SO Smithville Hig 5.28m  (NW)

4 VALDEZ, Evan  9 Liberty North 5.17m  (NW)

5 SNARR, Ayden  9 Smithville Hig 5.10m  (NW)

6 MARTIN, Jaxson  9 Lee's Summit 5.03m  (NW)

7 VLEISIDES, Kohen  9 Lee's Summit 5.02m  (NW)

8 OWEN, Gavin SO Smithville Hig 5.01m  (NW)

9 BARNO, Martin SO Liberty North 4.88m  (NW)

10 MAYBERRY, Dominic JR Winnetonka 4.85m  (NW)

CARTER, De'Anthony SO Lee's Summit DNS  (NW)

#40 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LLEWELLYN, Brooke SO Kearney High 10.08m 2(1) 10

2 NWANYAMA, Nabila JR Lee's Summit 9.10m 2(2) 8

3 HENNIGH, Sawyer  9 Liberty North 8.66m 2(3) 6

4 SWEARINGIN, Abigail  9 Liberty North 8.62m 2(4) 5

#40 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 WILEY-HOOD, Taryn SO Platte County 8.49m 2(5) 4

6 GOOCH, Allyson SO Kearney High 8.35m 1(1) 3

7 HERMON, Camille  9 Kearney High 8.17m 2(6) 2

8 BACHMANN, Delaney JR Platte County 8.11m 1(2) 1

9 KLUG, Alyson JR Liberty North 8.02m 1(3)

10 THOMAS, Emma SO Lee's Summit 7.94m 2(7)

11 DEROSE, Giavanna  9 Platte County 7.85m 2(8)

12 GALEAS, Karina SR William Chris 7.82m 2(9)

13 PETERS, Grace SO Smithville Hig 7.55m 2(10)

14 NDANGO, Jenmia JR Lee's Summit 7.51m 1(4)

15 ROSS, Brooklynn SR William Chris 7.48m 2(11)

16 LEROY, Melissa SO Truman High 7.35m 1(5)

17 MARTIN, Celeste SO Winnetonka 7.33m 1(6)

18 JOHNSON, June  9 William Chris 7.14m 1(7)

19 CUTLER, Brooke SR Smithville Hig 6.96m 2(12)

20 ADAMS, Emiliana  9 Winnetonka 6.50m 1(8)

21 MITCHELL, Rhowan  9 Smithville Hig 6.39m 1(9)

22 DANIEL, Mya SO Truman High 6.07m 1(10)

23 PAUL, Joselyn JR Winnetonka 4.75m 1(11)

COLE, NaRyah SO Truman High DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GOOCH, Allyson SO Kearney High 8.35m

2 BACHMANN, Delaney JR Platte County 8.11m

3 KLUG, Alyson JR Liberty North 8.02m

4 NDANGO, Jenmia JR Lee's Summit 7.51m

5 LEROY, Melissa SO Truman High 7.35m

6 MARTIN, Celeste SO Winnetonka 7.33m

7 JOHNSON, June  9 William Chris 7.14m

8 ADAMS, Emiliana  9 Winnetonka 6.50m

9 MITCHELL, Rhowan  9 Smithville Hig 6.39m

10 DANIEL, Mya SO Truman High 6.07m

11 PAUL, Joselyn JR Winnetonka 4.75m

COLE, NaRyah SO Truman High DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 LLEWELLYN, Brooke SO Kearney High 10.08m

2 NWANYAMA, Nabila JR Lee's Summit 9.10m

3 HENNIGH, Sawyer  9 Liberty North 8.66m

4 SWEARINGIN, Abigail  9 Liberty North 8.62m

5 WILEY-HOOD, Taryn SO Platte County 8.49m

6 HERMON, Camille  9 Kearney High 8.17m

7 THOMAS, Emma SO Lee's Summit 7.94m

8 DEROSE, Giavanna  9 Platte County 7.85m

9 GALEAS, Karina SR William Chris 7.82m
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#40 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
10 PETERS, Grace SO Smithville Hig 7.55m

11 ROSS, Brooklynn SR William Chris 7.48m

12 CUTLER, Brooke SR Smithville Hig 6.96m

#41 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SCHMIDT, Carter SR Kearney High 12.54m 2(1) 10

2 SMITH-COLDREN, Aiden JR Kearney High 12.21m 2(2) 8

3 JARRETT, Tyler JR Kearney High 12.03m 1(1) 6

4 WILSON, Barrett SO Lee's Summit 10.98m 2(3) 5

5 HILL, Elijah SO Truman High 10.79m 1(2) 4

6 VAN SITTERT, Luke SO Truman High 10.77m 2(4) 3

7 LIGHTLE, Quinn  9 Platte County 10.75m 2(5) 2

8 YODER, Isaac SO Smithville Hig 10.74m 2(6) 1

9 BOLAS, John SO William Chris 10.47m 1(3)

9 DOLL, Drew SO Platte County 10.47m 1(3)

11 POLLARD, Cobe SO Platte County 10.03m 1(5)

12 SHOOK, Maxwell SO Truman High 9.87m 1(6)

13 ROBESON, Aiden  9 Smithville Hig 9.78m 2(7)

14 DYMOND, Colin SO Liberty North 9.73m 2(8)

15 LEE, Austin JR Liberty North 9.72m 2(9)

16 HEAFNER, Justin SO Lee's Summit 9.61m 1(7)

17 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar JR Lee's Summit 9.57m 1(8)

18 TAVARES, Mason SO Liberty North 9.52m 2(10)

19 BECKER, Cole SO Smithville Hig 9.37m 2(11)

20 PERRIN, Logan  9 William Chris 9.14m 1(9)

21 HELLUMS, Jordan SO Winnetonka 8.98m 1(10)

22 GINNINGS, Dalton JR William Chris 8.56m 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JARRETT, Tyler JR Kearney High 12.03m

2 HILL, Elijah SO Truman High 10.79m

3 BOLAS, John SO William Chris 10.47m

3 DOLL, Drew SO Platte County 10.47m

5 POLLARD, Cobe SO Platte County 10.03m

6 SHOOK, Maxwell SO Truman High 9.87m

7 HEAFNER, Justin SO Lee's Summit 9.61m

8 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar JR Lee's Summit 9.57m

9 PERRIN, Logan  9 William Chris 9.14m

10 HELLUMS, Jordan SO Winnetonka 8.98m

11 GINNINGS, Dalton JR William Chris 8.56m

Flight 2 of 2

1 SCHMIDT, Carter SR Kearney High 12.54m

2 SMITH-COLDREN, Aiden JR Kearney High 12.21m

3 WILSON, Barrett SO Lee's Summit 10.98m

#41 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 VAN SITTERT, Luke SO Truman High 10.77m

5 LIGHTLE, Quinn  9 Platte County 10.75m

6 YODER, Isaac SO Smithville Hig 10.74m

7 ROBESON, Aiden  9 Smithville Hig 9.78m

8 DYMOND, Colin SO Liberty North 9.73m

9 LEE, Austin JR Liberty North 9.72m

10 TAVARES, Mason SO Liberty North 9.52m

11 BECKER, Cole SO Smithville Hig 9.37m

#43 4 x 100m B Relay Girls
Pl Team Time
1 William Chrisman High School (A) 58.47

2 Liberty North High School (A) 1:00.66

3 Smithville High School (A) 1:01.94

4 Lee's Summit High School (A) 1:02.49

Truman High School (A) DNS

Kearney High School (A) DNS

Platte County High School (A) DNS

Winnetonka High School (A) DNS

#44 4 x 100m B Relay Boys
Pl Team Time
1 Platte County High School (A) 48.39

2 Lee's Summit High School (A) 49.60

3 William Chrisman High School (A) 50.34

4 Smithville High School (A) 50.52

Truman High School (A) DNS

Kearney High School (A) DNS

Liberty North High School (A) DNS

Winnetonka High School (A) DNS

#45 4 x 200m B Relay Girls
Pl Team Time
1 Liberty North High School (A) 2:07.77

2 Lee's Summit High School (A) 2:13.24

Smithville High School (A) DQ

William Chrisman High School (A) DNS

Winnetonka High School (A) DNS

Kearney High School (A) DNS

Truman High School (A) DNS

Platte County High School (A) DNS

#46 4 x 200m B Relay Boys
Pl Team Time
1 Liberty North High School (A) 1:40.27

2 William Chrisman High School (A) 1:41.97

3 Platte County High School (A) 1:42.26
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#46 4 x 200m B Relay Boys (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
4 Smithville High School (A) 1:46.41

Lee's Summit High School (A) DNS

Winnetonka High School (A) DNS

Kearney High School (A) DNS

Truman High School (A) DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Liberty North High School L41 136

2 Kearney High School K01 129.5

3 William Chrisman High School W24 111.5

4 Platte County High School P20 102

5 Lee's Summit High School L13 100

6 Smithville High School S24 77

7 Winnetonka High School W29 52

8 Truman High School T13 17

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Platte County High School P20 156.5

2 Kearney High School K01 130

3 Liberty North High School L41 128

4 Lee's Summit High School L13 82

5 William Chrisman High School W24 68

6 Smithville High School S24 63.5

7 Winnetonka High School W29 40

8 Truman High School T13 30
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